NOVO
5-DAY PROGRAMQUICKSHIP
ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
QUICKSHIP
2
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook

Structural panel with fabric surfaces, painted top caps and trim, leveling glides, and
cable management side covers.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
fabric (side 1): See page 7
fabric (side 2): See page 7
product #: Q5FHFAPA.3924N
finish: DT
fabric (side 1): Slide Sterling PF101-9
fabric (side 2): Slide Sterling PF101-9
Options/Notes
•	Order connectors and finished ends separately
•	Standard fabric application for panels is Non-Directional. Specify Group 5 for Directional application.
39" HIGH
47" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.3924N 39" 24" 2" $435 $44
Q5FHFAPA.3930N 39" 30" 2" $473 $48
Q5FHFAPA.3936N 39" 36" 2" $530 $52
Q5FHFAPA.3942N 39" 42" 2" $557 $56
Q5FHFAPA.3948N 39" 48" 2" $582 $58
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.4724N 47" 24" 2" $458 $46
Q5FHFAPA.4730N 47" 30" 2" $508 $50
Q5FHFAPA.4736N 47" 36" 2" $577 $58
Q5FHFAPA.4742N 47" 42" 2" $635 $64
Q5FHFAPA.4748N 47" 48" 2" $654 $66
18
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 M
O
N
O
LI
TH
IC
 P
A
N
E
LS QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
53" HIGH
67" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.5324N 53" 24" 2" $467 $46
Q5FHFAPA.5330N 53" 30" 2" $526 $52
Q5FHFAPA.5336N 53" 36" 2" $610 $62
Q5FHFAPA.5342N 53" 42" 2" $656 $66
Q5FHFAPA.5348N 53" 48" 2" $697 $70
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.6724N 67" 24" 2" $538 $54
Q5FHFAPA.6730N 67" 30" 2" $600 $62
Q5FHFAPA.6736N 67" 36" 2" $688 $70
Q5FHFAPA.6742N 67" 42" 2" $733 $74
Q5FHFAPA.6748N 67" 48" 2" $778 $78
19
5-D
A

Structural panel with fabric surfaces, painted top caps and trim, leveling glides,
4-circuit power installed in cable management raceway covers.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
fabric (side 1): See page 7
fabric (side 2): See page 7
product #: Q5FHFAPA.3924E
finish: DT
fabric (side 1): Slide Sterling PF101-9
fabric (side 2): Slide Sterling PF101-9
Options/Notes
•	24” wide panels have one receptacle per side
•	30” to 48” wide panels have two receptacle locations per side
•	Order receptacles separately
•	Includes panel to panel festoon
•	Order panel through post festoon separately
•	Order connectors and finished ends separately
•	Standard fabric application for panels is Non-Directional. Specify Group 5 for Directional application.
39" HIGH
47" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.3924E 39" 24" 2" $596 $62
Q5FHFAPA.3930E 39" 30" 2" $633 $64
Q5FHFAPA.3936E 39" 36" 2" $690 $70
Q5FHFAPA.3942E 39" 42" 2" $718 $72
Q5FHFAPA.3948E 39" 48" 2" $743 $76
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.4724E 47" 24" 2" $620 $64
Q5FHFAPA.4730E 47" 30" 2" $669 $68
Q5FHFAPA.4736E 47" 36" 2" $737 $74
Q5FHFAPA.4742E 47" 42" 2" $797 $80
Q5FHFAPA.4748E 47" 48" 2" $815 $82
20
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 M
O
N
O
LI
TH
IC
 P
A
N
E
LS QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
53" HIGH
67" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.5324E 53" 24" 2" $628 $64
Q5FHFAPA.5330E 53" 30" 2" $687 $70
Q5FHFAPA.5336E 53" 36" 2" $771 $78
Q5FHFAPA.5342E 53" 42" 2" $817 $82
Q5FHFAPA.5348E 53" 48" 2" $859 $86
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHFAPA.6724E 67" 24" 2" $699 $70
Q5FHFAPA.6730E 67" 30" 2" $761 $76
Q5FHFAPA.6736E 67" 36" 2" $850 $86
Q5FHFAPA.6742E 67" 42" 2" $894 $90
Q5FHFAPA.6748E 67" 48" 2" $939 $94
21
5-D
A

Structural panel with fabric covered lower surfaces and 14” high tempered glass top
section, painted top cap and cable management side covers.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
panel glazing: TR Clear
fabric (side 1): See page 7
fabric  (side 2): See page 7
product #: Q5FHPGPA.5324N
finish: DT
panel glazing: TR Clear
fabric (side 1): Slide Sterling PF101-9
fabric (side 2): Slide Sterling PF101-9
Options/Notes
•	Order connectors and finished ends separately.
•	Cannot be used as dry erase surface.
•	Standard fabric application for panels is Non-Directional. Specify Group 5 for Directional application.
53" HIGH
67" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHPGPA.5324N 53" 24" 2" $697 $70
Q5FHPGPA.5330N 53" 30" 2" $756 $76
Q5FHPGPA.5336N 53" 36" 2" $906 $90
Q5FHPGPA.5342N 53" 42" 2" $951 $94
Q5FHPGPA.5348N 53" 48" 2" $1,039 $106
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHPGPA.6724N 67" 24" 2" $766 $78
Q5FHPGPA.6730N 67" 30" 2" $828 $84
Q5FHPGPA.6736N 67" 36" 2" $984 $98
Q5FHPGPA.6742N 67" 42" 2" $1,027 $104
Q5FHPGPA.6748N 67" 48" 2" $1,120 $112
22
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 M
O
N
O
LI
TH
IC
 P
A
N
E
LS QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
Partial Glazed Fabric Covered Panel
Electrical
DESCRIPTION
Structural panel with fabric covered lower surfaces and 14” high tempered glass
top section, painted top cap and leveling glides, 4-circuit power installed in cable
management raceway covers.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
panel glazing: TR Clear
fabric (side 1): See page 7
fabric  (side 2): See page 7
product #: Q5FHPGPA.5324E
finish: DT
panel glazing: TR Clear
fabric (side 1): Slide Sterling PF101-9
fabric (side 2): Slide Sterling PF101-9
Options/Notes
•	24” wide panels have one receptacle per side.
•	30” to 48” wide panels have two receptacle locations per side.
•	Includes panel to panel festoon.
•	Order connectors and finished ends separately.
•	Order panel through post festoon separately.
•	Cannot be used as dry erase surface
•	Standard fabric application for panels is Non-Directional. Specify Group 5 for Directional application
53" HIGH
67" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHPGPA.5324E 53" 24" 2" $859 $86
Q5FHPGPA.5330E 53" 30" 2" $917 $92
Q5FHPGPA.5336E 53" 36" 2" $1,066 $108
Q5FHPGPA.5342E 53" 42" 2" $1,112 $112
Q5FHPGPA.5348E 53" 48" 2" $1,199 $120
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHPGPA.6724E 67" 24" 2" $929 $92
Q5FHPGPA.6730E 67" 30" 2" $991 $98
Q5FHPGPA.6736E 67" 36" 2" $1,145 $116
Q5FHPGPA.6742E 67" 42" 2" $1,188 $120
Q5FHPGPA.6748E 67" 48" 2" $1,281 $128
23
5-D
A
Y
 / PA
N
E
L H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
Draw Rod
DESCRIPTION
Panel hardware to connect two panels in a straight line.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: Q5FDR.34
FOR SAME HEIGHT
Options/Notes
•	When connecting panels of different heights to each other, order draw rod change of height
•	Draw rods are 5” shorter than the panel height
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FDRSH.34 34" - - $25 •	Rod and block assembly
connects two panels of
the same heightQ5FDRSH.42 42" - - $25
Q5FDRSH.48 48" - - $26
Q5FDRSH.62 62" - - $26
FOR WALL START/POWER POLE
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FDR.34 34" - - $25 •	Rod and block assembly
for use at wall start or
power pole installed at
end of run.
Q5FDR.42 42" - - $25
Q5FDR.48 48" - - $26
Q5FDR.62 62" - - $26
24
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 P
A
N
E
L
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DRAW ROD, CHANGE OF HEIGHT
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHDRCHS.34 34" - - $41 •	Rod and block assembly
connects two panels at
180° (straight line) when
the panels are of different
height.
•	Order the height of the
shorter panel.
Q5FHDRCHS.42 42" - - $41
Q5FHDRCHS.48 48" - - $47
25
5-D
A
Y
 / PA
N
E
L H
A
R

DESCRIPTION
Panel hardware to connect 2 panels.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FH2W.39
finish: DT Dark Tone
90° CONNECTOR POST
Options/Notes
•	 Includes connector top cap
•	 When connecting panels of different heights, specify the connector to match the tallest panel.
•	 For panels that do not match the height of the connector, order Finished End Change of Height separately
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FH2W.39 39" 3.5" 3.5" $148 •	Connects 2 panels at 90°
•	When connecting panels
of different heights,
specify the connector to
match the tallest panel
•	For panels that do not
match the height of the
connector, order Finished
End Change of Height
separately
Q5FH2W.47 47" 3.5" 3.5" $166
Q5FH2W.53 53" 3.5" 3.5" $176
Q5FH2W.67 67" 3.5" 3.5" $192
26
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 P
A
N
E
L
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
3-Way Connector Post
DESCRIPTION
Panel hardware to connect 3 panels.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FH3W.39
finish: DT Dark Tone
90° CONNECTOR POST
Options/Notes
•	Includes connector top cap
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FH3W.39 39" 3.5" 3.5" $171 •	Connects 3 panels at 90°.
•	Includes cable
management trim cover
and top cap
•	When connecting panels
of different heights,
specify the connector to
match the tallest panel.
•	For panels that do not
match the height of the
connector, order Finished
End Change of Height
separately
Q5FH3W.47 47" 3.5" 3.5" $196
Q5FH3W.53 53" 3.5" 3.5" $214
Q5FH3W.67 67" 3.5" 3.5" $255
27
5-D
A
Y
 / PA
N
E
L H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
90° CONNECTOR POST
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FH4W.39 39" 3.5" 3.5" $173 •	Connects 4 panels at 90°.
•	Includes top cap
•	When connecting panels
of different heights,
specify the connector to
match the tallest panel
•	For panels that do not
match the height of the
connector, order Finished
End Change of Height
separately
Q5FH4W.47 47" 3.5" 3.5" $211
Q5FH4W.53 53" 3.5" 3.5" $222
Q5FH4W.67 67" 3.5" 3.5" $298
4-Way Connector Post
DESCRIPTION
Panel hardware to connect 4 panels.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FH4W.39
finish: DT Dark Tone
Options/Notes
•	Includes connector top cap
28
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 P
A
N
E
L
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
FINISHED END
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHFE.39 39" 3.5" 1" $67 •	Finishes the vertical end
of a panel at the end of a
panel run.
•	Includes the cable
management trim cover.
Q5FHFE.47 47" 3.5" 1" $76
Q5FHFE.53 53" 3.5" 1" $80
Q5FHFE.67 67" 3.5" 1" $91
Finished End
DESCRIPTION
Finished end.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHFE.39
finish: DT Dark Tone
Options/Notes
•	N/A
29
5-D
A
Y
 / PA
N
E
L H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
FOR CONNECTOR
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHFECH.6 6" 1.75" .25" $80 •	Finishes the exposed
end of a connector at a
change of height location.
•	Includes finished end trim
and mounting hardware.
Q5FHFECH.8 8" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECH.14 14" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECH.20 20" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECH.28 28" 1.75" .25" $80
Finished End, Change of Height
DESCRIPTION
Finished end change of height.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHFECH.6
finish: DT Dark Tone
Options/Notes
•	N/A
FOR PANEL TO PANEL
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHFECHS.6 6" 1.75" .25" $80 •	Finishes the exposed end
of a panel at a change of
height location.
•	Includes finished end trim
and mounting hardware.
Q5FHFECHS.8 8" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECHS.14 14" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECHS.20 20" 1.75" .25" $80
Q5FHFECHS.28 28" 1.75" .25" $80
N
O
V
O
 / PA
N
E
L H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
NOVO
39
FINISHED END,
CHANGE OF HEIGHT
FOR PANEL TO PANEL
30
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 P
A
N
E
L
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
WALL START
WALL STRIP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FWSTA.34 34" 1.75" 1" $55 •	Connects panel to
structural wall or column.

DESCRIPTION
Attaches to wall.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FWSTA.34
finish: DT Dark Tone
Options/Notes
•	N/A
31
5-D
A
Y
 / E
LE
C
TR
IC
A
L D
ISTR
IB
U
TIO
N
QUICKSHIP
DESCRIPTION
Parts for distributing power through your system. Distributes up to four 20-amp
circuits.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: Q5FHBPE
Options/Notes
•	4-circuit
Electrical Distribution
BASE POWER ENTRY
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHBPE L angle
ellbow
6' - $344 •	Connects building power from
a wall, floor or column to the
base of a panel.
•	Plugs directly into the panel’s
electrical harness at receptacle
location.
•	Basefeed is approx 6 1/2 feet
long
•	Distributes up to four 20-amp
circuits.
•	Includes a cable that can be
field-cut to the appropriate
length.
•	MUST BE WIRED BY A
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN.
CEILING POWER ENTRY
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHCPE.39 39" 3.5" 3.5" $728 •	Connects a ceiling electrical
supply to the base of a
powered panel. Distributes
up to four 20-amp circuits.
Attaches to the end of a
panel run, or to a 3 or 4-way
90° connector. To attach the
Power Pole at the end of a
panel run, order a Draw Rod
separately.
•	Infeed is approx 14 1/2 feet
long.
•	To attach at a:
*	  2-Way connection point,
order a 3-Way connector
*	  3-Way connection point,
order a 4-Way connector
•	Includes a rigid conduit and
conduit connector, factory
installed power harness, 12’
pole, bezel and end cap trim
cover.
•	Available in DT and CW only.
•	MUST BE WIRED BY A
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN
Q5FHCPE.47 47" 3.5" 3.5" $728
Q5FHCPE.53 53" 3.5" 3.5" $728

There is a 7/8” gap at the back of the worksurface for plug and cord passage. 54” to
60” worksurfaces have a center support.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
worksurface finish: See page 7
support: See page 7
product #: Q5FHERWS.2424L
worksurface finish: M1 Light Maple
support: E9 Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Includes cantilever brackets and attachment hardware.
•	All 5-Day worksurfaces are edge to match
24" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT A B PRICE NOTES
Q5FHERWS.2424L 1.25" 24" 24" $258 •	N/A
Q5FHERWS.2430L 1.25" 30" 24" $297
Q5FHERWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" $305
Q5FHERWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" $377
Q5FHERWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" $385
Q5FHERWS.2454L 1.25" 54" 24" $442
Q5FHERWS.2460L 1.25" 60" 24" $479
Rectangular
30" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT A B PRICE NOTES
Q5FHERWS.3024L 1.25" 24" 30" $344 •	N/A
Q5FHERWS.3030L 1.25" 30" 30" $393
Q5FHERWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" $403
Q5FHERWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" $484
Q5FHERWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" $495
Q5FHERWS.3054L 1.25" 54" 30" $562
Q5FHERWS.3060L 1.25" 60" 30" $601
Standard Worksurfaces
35
5-D
A
Y
 / W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
QUICKSHIP
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or wall strips. It has a laminate top and a PVC edge.
There is a 7/8” gap at the back of the worksurface for plug and cord passage. It has
24”D or 30”D connecting sides.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
worksurface finish: See page 7
support: See page 7
product #: Q5FHECCWS.2436L
worksurface finish: M1 Light Maple
support: CW Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Includes one wire gromment, cantilever brackets, one corner bracket, and attachment hardware.
•	*Corners are angled (not available with notched front edge)
•	Mending plates are included with rectangular worksurfaces only.
•	Order mending plates separately if placing this worksurface next to another non-rectangular worksurface.
•	All 5-Day worksurfaces are edge to match.
90° CURVED CORNER
PART # HEIGHT A B PRICE NOTES
Q5FHECCWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" $498 *	N/A
Q5FHECCWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" $615
Q5FHECCWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" $651
Q5FHECCWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" $553
Q5FHECCWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" $669
Q5FHECCWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" $705
90° Corner
Curved
36
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
14”D Rectangular transaction worksurface attaches to the top of a panel. Ends are
flush with the panel. It has a PVC edge.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
worksurface finish: See page 7
support: See page 7
product #: Q5FHERTS.1424L
worksurface finish: M1 Light Maple
support: E9 Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Attaches to the top of a panel for counter or display area.
•	Includes transaction brackets and attachment hardware.
•	All 5-Day worksurfaces are edge to match
Transaction
Rectangular
RECTANGULAR TRANSACTION
PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE NOTES
Q5FHERTS.1424L 1.25" 14" 24" - - $186 •	N/A
Q5FHERTS.1430L 1.25" 14" 30" - - $215
Q5FHERTS.1436L 1.25" 14" 36" - - $232
Q5FHERTS.1442L 1.25" 14" 42" - - $277
Q5FHERTS.1448L 1.25" 14" 48" - - $282
Q5FHERTS.1460L 1.25" 14" 60" - - $327
Q5FHERTS.1472L 1.25" 14" 72" - - $372
37
5-D
A
Y
 / W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
QUICKSHIP
Rectangular
Worksurfaces For Use w/ MY-HITE Base
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface top only, for use with height adjustable base within workstation
application.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
worksurface finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHRWS.2358
worksurface finish: M1 Light Maple
Options/Notes
•	All 5-Day worksurfaces are edge to match
•	Order base separately from MY-HITE pricebook
•	Note: Top size reduced 1” in depth and 2” in with to fit within system workstation and  prevent pinch points. See
system pricebook for details. We do not recommend using full size worktop in paneled workstation appplications.
23" DEEP
29" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHRWS.2340 - 40” 23” $323 •	Sizes are actual for
example Q5FHRWS.2340
is 23” x 40”Q5FHRWS.2346 - 46” 23” $333
Q5FHRWS.2352 - 52” 23” $393
Q5FHRWS.2358 - 58” 23” $403
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHRWS.2940 - 40” 29” $382 •	Sizes are actual for
example Q5FHRWS.2940
is 29” x 40”Q5FHRWS.2946 - 46” 29” $393
Q5FHRWS.2952 - 52” 29” $465
Q5FHRWS.2958 - 58” 29” $477
38
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
Corner
Worksurfaces For Use w/ MY-HITE Base
DESCRIPTION
Corner worksurface top only, for use with height adjustable base within workstation
application.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
worksurface finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHCWS.2340
worksurface finish: M1 Light Maple
Options/Notes
•	All 5-Day worksurfaces are edge to match
•	Order base separately from MY-HITE pricebook
•	Note: Top size reduced 1” in depth and 2” in with to fit within system workstation and  prevent pinch points. See
system pricebook for details. We do not recommend using full size worktop in paneled workstation appplications.
23" DEEP
29" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHCWS.2340 - 40” 23” $532 •	Sizes are actual for
example Q5FHCWS.2346
is 23” x 46”Q5FHCWS.2346 - 46” 23” $563
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHCWS.2940 - 40” 29” $579 •	Sizes are actual for
example Q5FHCWS.2940
is 29” x 40”Q5FHCWS.2946 - 46” 29” $608
QUICKSHIP
39
39
5-D
A
Y
 / W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
 SU
P
P
O
R
TS
QUICKSHIP
DESCRIPTION
Provides support to the worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
support finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHSPL.2
support finish: CW Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Use with frame and wall strip worksurfaces.
Square Post Leg
Supports
SQUARE POST LEG
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHSPL.2 27.5" 2" 2" $100 •	Attaches to the underside
of a worksurface and has
an adjustable glide.
•	Specify finish: DT or CW
Q5FHSPL.3 27.5" 3" 3" $141
40
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
 S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
Provides support to the worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
support finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHSMLS.24
support finish: CW Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Use with frame and wall strip worksurfaces.
Square Metal P-Leg
Supports
SQUARE METAL P-LEG, SINGLE SUPPORT
SQUARE METAL P LEG, DOUBLE SUPPORT
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHSMLS.24 27.75" 1.25” 24" $160 •	This support attaches to a
worksurface and a frame
or wall strip. It provides
support for a single
worksurface.
•	To convert from left
handed to right handed,
remove attachment
brackets, and reinstall in
the position needed.
•	Specify the depth of the
worksurface support to
match the depth of the
worksurface.
•	Specify finish: DT or CW
Q5FHSMLS.30 27.75" 1.25” 30" $182
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHSMLD.24 27.75" 1.25” 24" $177 •	This support attaches
to a worksurface and
a frame or wall strip. It
provides support for two
worksurfaces.
•	Specify the depth of the
worksurface support to
match the depth of the
worksurface.
•	Specify finish: DT or CW
Q5FHSMLD.30 27.75" 1.25” 30" $201
QUICKSHIP
41
41
5-D
A
Y
 / W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
 SU
P
P
O
R
TS
QUICKSHIP
SQUARE CORNER, TRIANGLE SHAPE LEG, SINGLE SUPPORT
SQUARE CORNER, TRIANGLE SHAPE LEG, DOUBLE SUPPORT
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHTMLDS.24 27.75" 1.25” 24" $195 •	This support leg attaches
to a worksurface and
a frame or wall strip. It
provides support for a

This flat bracket is used to support two worksurfaces when a support leg or panel leg
is inappropriate.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: Q5FHFB.18
Options/Notes
•	N/A
Flat Bracket
Brackets
FLAT BRACKET
PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE NOTES
Q5FHFB.18 3" 18" - - - $45 •	N/A
44
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
 S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
This Mending Plate is to be ordered if you're placing corner workstations next to other
corner workstations without a rectangular worksurface return. Mending plate size is
2” x 4”.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: Q5FASS22-0-ZN
Options/Notes
•	Sold in pairs
Mending Plates
Brackets
MENDING PLATES
PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE NOTES
Q5FASS22-0-ZN - - - - - $5 •	N/A
QUICKSHIP
45
Anti-Sag Bars
PART # WIDTH LIST NOTES
FWASB.42 42” $100
•	 Anti-Sag bar, 42” wide with (8) screws.
For use with 48 & 54” worktops
•	 Anti-Sag bar, 54” wide with (10) screws.
For use with 60 & 66” worktops
•	 Anti-Sag bar, 66” wide with (12) screws.
For use with 72 & 78” worktops
FWASB.54 54” $127
FWASB.66 66” $154
46
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
Components for the workstation.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: Q5FLED.20
Components
LED TASKLIGHT
WIRE MANAGER
PENCIL DRAWER
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FLED.20 0.75" 20" 1" $244 •	Attaches beneath a shelf or
storage cabinet.
•	It includes an LED light,
motion sensor, power cord and
installation hardware. The cord
for the tasklight is 6 ft. long.
•	Has a pivot range of +/-15°.
•	For overheads 24”-36” use
FLED.20
•	For overheads 42” or wider use
FLED.38
•	Finish: Silver
Q5FLED.38 0.75" 38" 1" $307
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5F2WM.24 24" 0.5" - $24 •	This Wire Manager is used
to manage electrical cords
vertically. It fits between side-by-
side panels, or between a panel
and a connector.
•	Finish: Black.
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FPD 1.875" 21.125" 16.25" $208 •	Stores small items.
•	Attaches under worksurface.
•	Includes attachment hardware.
•	Finish: DT Dark Tone
MESH WIRE MANAGER
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FFWM.18 18” $132 •	Wire manager mounts to the
bottom of a worksurface to
manage cords
•	Finish: Black with red zipper
47
5-D
A
Y
 / C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP
DESCRIPTION
Fabric covered tackable surface that attaches to panel or Wall Strips.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
fabric: page 7
product #: Q5FHTAKBS.1624
fabric: PF101-9 Slide Sterling
Options/Notes
•	Includes attachment hardware.
•	Passage and Terrain fabric not approved for this application
Tackboards
“B” STYLE TACKBOARD, SQUARE CORNERS, CURVED TOP & BOTTOM, 15.5” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE GROUP 5 UPCHARGE
Q5FHTAKBS.1624 15.5" 24" - $178 $19
Q5FHTAKBS.1630 15.5" 30" - $189 $19
Q5FHTAKBS.1636 15.5" 36" - $198 $21
Q5FHTAKBS.1642 15.5" 42" - $207 $21
Q5FHTAKBS.1648 15.5" 48" - $220 $23
48
5-
D
A
Y
 /
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP
Friant | NOVO 5-DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
Metal shelf and overhead storage.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
support finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FHSHSH.0824
support finish: CW Cloud White
Options/Notes
•	Two styles of profile available. Order to match sliding front overhead or pneumatic overhead.
Overheads and Shelves
STRAIGHT FRONT, HALF HEIGHT SHELF
SLIDING DOOR OVERHEAD CABINET
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHSHSH.0824 7.5" 24" 13.5" $159 •	This shelf hangs from a
frame or wall strips.
•	Includes attachment
hardware.
•	Profile matches sliding
front overhead.
•	Specify Finish.
Q5FHSHSH.0830 7.5" 30" 13.5 $167
Q5FHSHSH.0836 7.5" 36" 13.5" $185
Q5FHSHSH.0842 7.5" 42" 13.5" $203
Q5FHSHSH.0848 7.5" 48" 13.5" $221
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHSLOV.1624 15.5" 24"  14.25" $448 •	This lockable sliding
door storage cabinet
hangs from a frame
or wall strips.
Includes a painted
sliding door front, a
lock and attaching
hardware.
•	Lock finish: Black
•	Specify Finish.
Q5FHSLOV.1630 15.5" 30" 14.25" $490
Q5FHSLOV.1636 15.5" 36" 14.25" $534
Q5FHSLOV.1642 15.5" 42" 14.25" $583
Q5FHSLOV.1648 15.5" 48" 14.25" $632
49
5-D
A
Y
 / C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP
RADIUS FRONT, HALF HEIGHT SHELF
PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD CABINET
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHPHSH.0824 7.5" 24" 16" $164 •	This shelf hangs from a frame
or wall strips.
•	Includes attachment hardware.
•	Profile matches pneumatic
overhead.
•	Specify Finish.
Q5FHPHSH.0830 7.5" 30" 16" $172
Q5FHPHSH.0836 7.5" 36" 16" $191
Q5FHPHSH.0842 7.5" 42" 16" $204
Q5FHPHSH.0848 7.5" 48" 16" $215
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FHPNOV.1624 15.5" 24" 16" $527 •	This storage cabinet,
with lockable pneumatic
door, hangs from a frame
or wall strips.
•	Includes pneumatic

DESCRIPTION
Storage with drawers.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
pull: See page 9
product #: Q5FLFSQP-2-30-MET
finish: DT Dark Tone
pull: Designer pull - Cloud White/Red -
+ $75 ( see upcharge below)
Options/Notes
•	Freestanding 3- and 4-drawer lateral files must be bolted together or bolted to a wall.
•	Specify pull when ordering.
•	Designer pull has color options: specify color when ordering. (See page 9)
•	Bar Pull will be shipped in box on ALL orders, Premium Pulls will ship separately.
Lateral Files
FREE-STANDING 2-DRAWER LATERAL FILE WITH TOP CAP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FLFSQP-2-30-MET 27.5" 30" 20" $1,239 •	Supporting lateral file with lock
and finished top cap.
•	Square drawer pulls, silver color.
Square drawer front.
•	Order front to back
file bars.
•	Order counterweight to convert to
free-standing lateral file.
•	Specify pull when ordering
•	Designer Pull has color options:
specify color when ordering.
(see page 9)
Q5FLFSQP-2-36-MET 27.5" 36" 20" $1,503
WEDGE, DESIGNER OR SLANT PULL + $50
55
5-D
A
Y
 / STO
R
A
G
E
QUICKSHIP
LATERAL FILE COUNTERWEIGHT
PART # USAGE PRICE NOTES
Q5FLFCW-30 use with 30” W lateral file* $69 •	Attaches securely to the
inside back of the lateral file.
•	For use with 2-Drawer lateral
files only.
•	[*] Includes one 20 lb
counterweight
•	[**] Includes two 20 lb
counterweights, for a total of
40 lbs of counterweight
Q5FLFCW-36 use with 36” W lateral file** $104
FRONT-TO-BACK FILE BARS
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FFB 3/8" 1 3/16" 15 11/16" + $26 •	Front to back file bars.
•	Package of two.
•	Order one package of
two per drawer.
•	Color: Black.
EXTENDED GLIDES
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FLFEG4.2 $53 Lateral file extended glide 2”, pack
of 4, for use with metal 2 drawer
lateral files.

DESCRIPTION
Workstation accessories.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
finish: See page 7
product #: Q5FTB.24
finish: CW
Options/Notes
•	N/A
FLAT PAPER TRAY
VERTICAL SINGLE TRAY
TOOL BARS
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FFPT 3" 10" 12" $44 •	Order tool bar separately.
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FVST 8" 4" 12" $42 •	Order tool bar separately.
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FTB.24 3.5" 24" 0.75" $81 •	Attaches to a panel of
same width.
•	Mounting hardware
included.
Q5FTB.30 3.5" 30" 0.75" $99
Q5FTB.36 3.5" 36" 0.75" $116
Q5FTB.42 3.5" 42" 0.75" $134
Q5FTB.48 3.5" 48" 0.75" $149
Accessories
57
5-D
A
Y
 / A
C
C
E
SSO
R
IE
S
QUICKSHIP
VERTICAL TRIPLE TRAY
CARPET GRIPPER
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FVTT 11" 12" 12" $82 •	Order tool bar separately.
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q5FTCG - 2.125" - $6 •	Plastic Gripper fits onto
the adjustable glides of
panel.